

TIP NO SM-5712B  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
GRADING, PAVING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
SR 2439 AT SR 2209

0.100 MI

COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO  
HARMONY, NC CHARLOTTE, NC  
LLC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		9500.00		16900.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		5000.00		8000.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		60000.00		90000.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200 TON	35.00	7000.00	55.00	11000.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	370 SY	25.00	9250.00	40.00	14800.00
0006	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	110 TON	145.70	16027.00	163.00	17930.00
0007	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	70 TON	132.60	9282.00	124.00	8680.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	250 TON	128.50	32125.00	133.00	33250.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	25 TON	644.00	16100.00	625.00	15625.00
0010	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	320 LF	42.00	13440.00	40.00	12800.00
0011	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	22 SY	205.00	4510.00	175.00	3850.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	2850.00	2850.00	1000.00	1000.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	1800.00	1800.00	800.00	800.00
0014	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD TYPE E	2 EA	350.00	700.00	500.00	1000.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	288 SF	12.00	3456.00	10.00	2880.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		34000.00		56000.00
0017	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	2,346 LF	3.00	7038.00	2.00	4692.00
0018	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2 EA	250.00	500.00	150.00	300.00
0019	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24", 90M THERMO MARKING LINE	64 LF	22.00	1408.00	20.00	1280.00
0020	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	14 EA	185.00	2590.00	300.00	4200.00
0021	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	900 LF	3.50	3150.00	4.00	3600.00
0022	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10 TON	45.00	450.00	100.00	1000.00
0023	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	250.00	125.00	2200.00	1100.00
0024	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	1.00	50.00	110.00	5500.00
0025	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	50 CY	1.00	50.00	81.00	4050.00
0026	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	150 SY	8.50	1275.00	22.00	3300.00
0027	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	10 LF	10.00	100.00	55.00	550.00
0028	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	50 LF	1.00	50.00	11.00	550.00
0029	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	1.00	1.00	5500.00	5500.00
0030	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	1.00	50.00	55.00	2750.00
0031	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.5 TON	1.00	0.50	1100.00	550.00
0032	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2 EA	1.00	2.00	4000.00	8000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 241879.50 TOTAL 341437.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 241879.50 SUB-TOTAL 341437.00

TIP NO SM-5712B  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
GRADING, PAVING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
SR 2439 AT SR 2209

0.100 MI

---

<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>		<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>
COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC	1	241879.50
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC	2	341437.00